Place Value
Aim: to recognise the value of digits in 6 figure numbers.

1) Find the difference between the following numbers;

	a) 345 to 395
	b) 4726 to 9726

	c) 57821 to 52821
	d) 209481 to 279481

	d) 63237 to 23237
	e) 3687693 to 9687693


2) Complete the following colour code and use it to mark the value of the digits in your book. Cut out the code and stick it in your book.

	13987
	Units

Tens

Thousands

Tens of thousands

Hundreds of thousands 

Millions 

	927458
	

	7203042
	

	563294
	

	3954731
	

	293853
	


3) Write the following figures in words;

	a) 143948
	b) 3395

	c) 9350124
	d) 28902841

	e) 23842
	f) 4003482


4) Complete the following;

a) decrease 194753 by two thousand

b) increase 2384598 by six million

c) decrease 9809821 by sixty thousand

d) increase 2049342 by three hundred thousand

